Township Report
5/1/2015 through 5/31/2015

ASHEVILLE 02

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 02

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 06

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 07

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

AVERYS CREEK

$0.00 0
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$100.00 1
$0.00 0 New:
$100.00
$0.00 0
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$15,300.00 3
$0.00 0 New:
$15,300.00
$0.00 0
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$1,850.00 1
$0.00 0 New:
$1,850.00
$3,286,350.00 12
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0
$60,750.00 4
$74,000.00 3
$78,501.00 1 New:

$3,499,601.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00



BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial
Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23,000.00
$38,387.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$76,387.00

$207,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$25,000.00
$105,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$337,000.00

$400,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$29,000.00
$99,961.00
$0.00
$528,961.00

$580,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$8,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$588,000.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FRENCH BROAD

HAW CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

HAW CREEK

HAZEL

$3,157,875.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$251,012.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$3,413,887.00

$996,225.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$97,000.00
$91,117.00
$0.00
$1,184,342.00

$140,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$600,000.00
$371,060.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,111,060.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,000.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

HAZEL

10A%

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

IvVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$45,000.00
$51,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21,678.00
$0.00
$43,000.00
$64,678.00

$1,695,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$33,600.00
$0.00
$145,100.00
$1,873,700.00

$1,622,681.00
$251,797.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,093,506.00
$431,379.00
$394,783.00
$0.00
$5,794,146.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

7.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

86.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

$1,612,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$146,356.00
$0.00
$193,500.00
$1,951,856.00

$1,938,900.00
$0.00
$555,825.00
$0.00

$0.00
$312,000.00
$5,950.00
$21,800.00
$2,834,475.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$38,000.00
$57,500.00
$0.00
$54,000.00
$149,500.00

$1,154,231.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$694,490.00
$724,295.00
$45,250.00
$2,618,266.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
5.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

UPPER HOMINY

Month Totals

Residential Single Family Total
Residential Multi Family Total
Townhouses Total

Duplexes Total

Commercial Total

Residential Additions & Alterations Total
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total
Mobile Home

Total Project Value

$760,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$375,000.00
$127,029.00
$165,000.00
$101,700.00
$1,528,729.00

$17,550,262.00
$251,797.00
$555,825.00
$0.00
$4,154,506.00
$2,801,241.00
$1,592,356.00
$727,851.00

$27,633,838.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

[

22

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

86



