## **Township Report**

## 5/1/2015 through 5/31/2015

ASHEVILLE 02  Residential Single Family \$0.00 0		ings # Units
Pacidential Single Family \$0.00		ings #Units
Pacidential Single Family \$0.00	it Count	
	it Count:	
Residential Multi Family \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni		0.00
Townhouses \$0.00 0 #Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni		0.00
Duplexes \$0.00 0 #Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni	it Count:	0.00
Commercial \$0.00 0		
Residential Additions & Alterations \$0.00 0  Commercial Additions & Alterations \$100.00 1		
Commercial Additions & Attentions	Moved:	0
Mobile Home \$0.00 0 New: 0 <b>ASHEVILLE 02</b> \$100.00		
ASHEVILLE 06		
	# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family \$0.00 0		
Residential Multi Family \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni		0.00
Townhouses \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni		0.00
Duplexes \$0.00 0 #Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni	it Count:	0.00
Commercial \$0.00 0		
Residential Additions & Alterations \$0.00 0  Commercial Additions & Alterations \$15,300.00 3		
Mobile Home \$0.00 0 New: 0	Moved:	0
<b>ASHEVILLE 06</b> \$15,300.00		
ASHEVILLE 07	# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family \$0.00 0		
Residential Multi Family \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni		0.00
Townhouses \$0.00 0 #Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni		0.00
Duplexes \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Commercial \$0.00 0	it Count:	0.00
0.00		
At 050 00		
Commercial Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home  \$1,850.00  New: 0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07 \$1,850.00		
AVERYS CREEK		
	# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family \$3,286,350.00 12		
Residential Multi Family \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni		0.00
Townhouses \$0.00 0 #Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni		0.00
Duplexes \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Uni Commercial \$0.00 0	it Count:	0.00
0.075000		
Residential Additions & Alterations \$60,750.00 4  Commercial Additions & Alterations \$74,000.00 3		
	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK \$3,499,601.00		

$\mathbf{BE}A$	\ \ / I		<b>A</b> A	N /I
$\mathbf{D}\mathbf{F}_{\ell}$	V V	' KI		VI

# Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$23,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$38,387.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$15,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New.	U	Moved.	
BEAVERDAM	\$76,387.00					
BILTMORE						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$207,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$25,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$105,000.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New.	U	moved.	
BILTMORE	\$337,000.00					
BLACK MOUNTAIN						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$400,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$29,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$99,961.00	4	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$0.00 \$528,961.00	0	New.	U	Moved.	Ü
BROAD RIVER					# Build	ings # Units
Decidential Circle Fee: 1	¢500 000 00	1				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$580,000.00 \$0.00	1 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	2411411150.	3.00	2 timig omi count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$8,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BROAD RIVER	\$588,000.00	Ü				
EAIDVIEW						
FAIRVIEW					# Duild	ings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$3,157,875.00	8				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	821		8	
	\$251,012.00	8				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$5,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations			New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	\$0.00 \$3,413,887.00	0				
FLAT CREEK					# Build	lings # Units
Pagidantial Single Family	\$006 225 00	5				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$996,225.00 \$0.00	5 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dununigs.	0.00	Dwennig Onit Count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$97,000.00 \$91,117.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations		1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$0.00 \$1,184,342.00	0	itow.	V		
FLAT CREEK	ψ1,101,512.00					
FRENCH BROAD					# P114	lings # Units
					# Build	illigs # Ollits
Residential Single Family	\$140,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$600,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$371,060.00	11				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FRENCH BROAD	\$1,111,060.00					
HAW CREEK						
					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$11,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
HAW CREEK	\$11,000.00	-				
WAZDY						
HAZEL					# Dwild	linge #IInite

Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$6,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			36 1	0
Mobile Home	\$45,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
HAZEL	\$51,000.00					
IVY						
1171					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	Bunungs.	0.00	2 waning cant count.	0.00
	\$21,678.00	2				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations			New:	3	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$43,000.00 \$64,678.00	3		-		
IVY	\$64,678.00					
LEICESTER					# Doild	inas #Ilnits
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,695,000.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$33,600.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$145,100.00	4	New:	4	Moved:	0
LEICESTER	\$1,873,700.00					
LIMESTONE						
EMESTONE					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,622,681.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$251,797.00	7	# Buildings:	7.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	86.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$3,093,506.00	7	-		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$431,379.00	10				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$394,783.00	6				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	1
LIMESTONE	\$5,794,146.00	1				

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family	\$1,612,000.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Dandings.	0.00	Dwening om count.	0.00
	\$146,356.00	7				
Residential Additions & Alterations						
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	4	Moved:	1
Mobile Home	\$193,500.00	5	new.	4	wioved.	1
LOWER HOMINY	\$1,951,856.00					
REEMS CREEK						
THE STATE OF THE S					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,938,900.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$555,825.00	5	# Buildings:	1.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	5.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$312,000.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$5,950.00	2				
Mobile Home	\$21,800.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
REEMS CREEK	\$2,834,475.00					
SANDY MUSH						
SANDI MUSH					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$38,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$57,500.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$54,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$149,500.00	-				
SWANNANOA						
SWAINAINOA					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,154,231.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	-		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$694,490.00	8				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$724,295.00	7				
Commercial Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home	\$45,250.00	3	New:	3	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA	\$2,618,266.00	3				
LIBBED HOMINV	<del></del> .					
UPPER HOMINY					# Dwild	inge # Unite

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$760,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$375,000.00 \$127,029.00 \$165,000.00	5 0 0 0 1 5 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Mobile Home  UPPER HOMINY	\$101,700.00 \$1,528,729.00	4	New:	3	Moved:	1
Month Totals						
Residential Single Family Total	\$17,550,262.00	61				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$251,797.00	7	# Buildings:	7	Dwelling Unit Count:	86
Townhouses Total	\$555,825.00	5	# Buildings:	1	Dwelling Unit Count:	5
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total	\$4,154,506.00	12				
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$2,801,241.00	75				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,592,356.00	32				
Mobile Home	\$727,851.00	25	New:	22	Moved:	3
Total Project Value	\$27,633,838.00					